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YemnioHaT U-21
2019/20 4- Typ, MaT4 Ne20

M aTHnyg, 16.08.2019, 16:00, "JItasa", MNonTtasa. 29°C. nanayi; 100

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

51
27
48
34
45
38
22
47
16
43
35

PizHuK OmunTpo (K)
brkos IBaH
Tapapyna OeHuc
MuanneHko BikTop
MesnbHU4YK Makcum
Yenagin Aptem
CTpuxak AHLpin
binun Aptem
Ko3upeHko Hpin
CakiB Tapac
lNanaTta OeHuc

3anacHi

71
37
46
32
24
19
52

Conobyyk KocTaHTUH
MoceBkiH PanioH
Ay6ko Banepii

Jlura Oner

KyLeHko €rop
3anueB JleoHin
Mocinyyk Ha3sap

TpeHep
KpacHonbopos Oner

ApbiTp:

HoBoxaTHin Bonogmumump

AcucteHT 1:
Hawko OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

Yoc Makcum

4-v apbiTp:
Cepatok OeHunc

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

AbpocrmoB EBreH

1:0

81
77
14
44
3
7
19
89
9
8
23

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

babiynH BikTop
XoBalko Knpuno
3ankoB Kupuno (K)
HeyncrteHko MukuTa
baTaros ApceHin
JInTBMHEHKO IBaH
LLnHkapeHko Bnagucnas
KyniHiy OnekcaHgp
TankiH Makcum
bensdes OnekcaHgp
Apamic

3anacHi

12
87
11
21
27
4

25

Makaposcbkui I n1i6
BonnHeub JaHnno
ConosioB Makcum
3aeub Ceprin
Copoka [eHuc
XvxHsK Onekcin
baumaH CTaHicnas

TpeHep
MoKIoOHCbKNN ONekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2019/20, 4-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne20
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«Bopckna» MonTasa

35 lNanaTta JeHnc

43 CakiB Tapac

16 Ko3sunpeHko Hpii

43 CakiB Tapac
32 Jlura Oner

22 CTpwmxak AHOpIn
19 3anues JleoHig

16 Ko3npeHko Hpin

35 lanata eHuc
52 Mocinyyk Hasap

32 Jlura Oner

38 Yenqagnin Aptem
37 MNoceBkKiH PagioH
47 binun ApTtem

46 [lybko Banepin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N

N
N

1:0
4
12'
14'
16'
23'
31
45+2'
46'
46'
54"
56'
65'
70'
71
82'
83'
90'
90+3'

90+4'

N
N

N

12

N

«[Hinpo-1» [Hinpo

19 WnHkapeHko Bragncnas
19 WnHkapeHko Bragncnas

44 HeyncteHko Muknta

89 KyniHi4y OnekcaHap

23 Apamic

21 3aeub Ceprin

77 XoBanko Knpuno
87 BonnHeub JaHwno

7 INTBMHEHKO IBaH
11 ConosiioB Makcum

14 3ankoB Knpwuno
4 XmxHaK Onekcin

89 KyniHi4y OnekcaHap
27 Copoka [leHunc

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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